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Last / Family First / Given
Alfonsi Andrea Andrea Alfonsi andrea.alfonsi@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Anderson Nolan Nolan Anderson nolan.anderson@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Baker Robin Robin Baker robin.baker@inl.gov 1955 Fremont PO Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Barber Douglas Douglas Barber dbarber@islinc.com 2235 E 25th St, Ste 100 Idaho Falls ID 83404 USA 208-552-6278
Bayless Paul Paul Bayless paul.bayless@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Bencik Marek Marek Bencik marek.bencik@ujv.cz UJV Rez, a. s. Hlavni 130 Rez 250 68 Czeck 

Republic

Castelliti Diego Diego Castelliti diego.castelliti@sckcen.be Boeretang 200 Mol 2400 Belgium 3-248-527-5703
Cirello Armando Armando Cirello armando.cirello@unnpp.gov 537 Hubb Shutts Road Cobleskill NY 12043 USA 518-395-7132
Coulson Ryan Ryan Coulson rycranco@gmail.com 643 St Davids Ln Niskayuna NY 12309 USA 518-395-4803
Davis Cliff Cliff Davis cliff.davis@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Dorn Mark G Mark Dorn markgdorn@gmail.com 200 W Bruceton Rd Pittsburgh PA 15236 USA 412-476-2667
Epiney Aaron Aaron Epiney aaron.epiney@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Fleming Robert Robert Fleming bob.flemingjr@unnpp.gov 814 Pittsburgh-McKeesport Blvd West Mifflin PA 15122 USA 412-476-5831
Forsmann Hope Hope Forsmann hope.forsmann@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Gerstner Doug Doug Gerstner doug.gerstner@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Gosh Kyle Kyle Gosh kyle.gosh@unnpp.gov 2401 River Road Schenectady NY 12309 USA
Griffard Cory Cory Griffard cgriffard@alumni.uidaho.edu 2401 River Rd Niskayuna NY 12309 USA 208-661-3141 

518-359-4067

Humrickhouse Paul Paul Humrickhouse paul.humrickhouse@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Kantipudi Rohini Rohini Kantipudi rkantipudi@ne.com 1509 Ocello Dr Fenton MO 63026 USA 636-651-1319
Lu Qiuping Qiuping Lu qlv@anl.gov 9700 Cass Ave Lemont IL 60439 USA
MacWilliams Emily Emily MacWilliams emily.macwilliams@unnpp.gov 2401 River Rd Niskayuna NY 12309 USA
Martin Robert Robert Martin rpmartin@bwxt.com 205 Preserve Dr Lynchburg VA 24503 USA
Matev Alex Alex Matev alex.matev@belv.be Rue Walcourt 148 Walcourtstraat Bruxelles B-1070 Brussels Belgium 32 2528 0211
McCloskey John John McCloskey john.mccloskey@unnpp.gov 98 Circular St, Apt 3 Saratoga Springs NY 12866 USA
Mesina George George Mesina george.mesina@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Peterson Kaleigh Kaleigh Peterson 

Agreements Administrator
kaleigh.peterson@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA 208-526-1046

Rabiti Cristian Cristian Rabiti cristian.rabiti@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Ross Nathan Nathan Ross nross@ne.com 1509 Ocello Dr Fenton MO 63026 USA 636-651-1321
Roth Gable Gable Roth gable.roth@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Ryan Andrew Andrew Ryan andrew.ryan@unnpp.gov 814 Pittsburgh-McKeesport Blvd West Mifflin PA 15122 USA 412-476-7557
Simoni Matthew Matthew Simoni matthew.simoni@unnpp.gov 26B Hollandale Lane Clifton Park NY 12065 USA
Sharpe Phil Phil Sharpe phil.sharpe@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Smith Gary W Gary Smith gary.smith@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Smith Richard Richard Smith rsmith1@nycap.rr.com 15 Friar Tuck Way Saratoga Springs NY 12866 USA
Strydom Gerhard Gerhard Strydom gerhard.strydom@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Vaghetto Rodolfo Rodolfo Vaghetto r.vaghetto@tamu.edu 4441 Old College Rd Apt 2105 Bryan TX 77801 USA 940-293-7706
Valdez Jr Rene Rene Valdez Jr rene.valdez@unnpp.gov 1230 Glenwood Blvd Apt 1R Schenectady NY 12308 USA 518-930-8596
Vanni Alessandro Alessandro Vanni av_ale@tamu.edu 1201 Harvey Rd Apt 349 College Station TX 77840 USA
Weiss Jeff Jeff Weiss jeffrey.weiss@unnpp.gov 814 Pittsburgh-McKeesport Blvd West Mifflin PA 15122 USA 412-476-4943
Wolf James Jim Wolf james.wolf@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Yoo JunSoo JunSoo Yoo junsoo.yoo@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
Zhao Haihua Haihua Zhao haihua.zhao@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA

Zhang Hongbin Hongbin Zhang hongbin.zhang@inl.gov 1955 Fremont P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls ID 83415 USA
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